Licensed To: Bunbury Swimming Club

Individual Meet Results

Bunbury Time Trials 26th February 26-Feb-16 LC Meters

Location: SWSC

Guy Castieau (15) M

Daniel Coleman (14) M

Tiare Crowder (11) F

Joel Davies (9) M

Amy Duncan (11) F

Thomas Ellis (10) M

Maitland Ely (16) M

Georgia Hales (10) F

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

50 Back
200 Breast
50 Free

200 IM

50 Back
200 Breast
50 Free

Male 50 Breast

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

50 Breast
50 Back
50 Fly
200 Breast
50 Free

50 Breast
50 Back
50 Fly
50 Free

200 IM
50 Back
50 Fly
50 Free

Female 50 Breast

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

200 IM
50 Breast
50 Back
50 Fly
50 Free

50 Back
50 Fly
50 Free

Male 50 Breast

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

50 Back
50 Fly
50 Free

Female 50 Breast
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Time
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2:58.88L
38.49L
3:45.81L
32.55L
45.60L

58.94L
48.55L
57.13L
4:35.62L
44.10L

58.08L
53.02L
1:07.70L
49.20L

3:22.08L
42.59L
46.41L
35.03L
51.64L

3:54.60L
1:03.84L
52.00L
59.26L
47.97L

41.90L
47.89L
35.12L
48.53L

48.52L
58.82L
41.68L
59.86L

3.53
0.11

0.16
-0.02

-2.57
1.02
-1.22

1.08

-0.97
0.45

3.92

-4.31
-0.98
1.35
0.52
0.97

16.95

3.29
9.18
6.49

-0.50
2.76
1.48
221

-2.03
-0.51
-1.08
-0.99



Licensed To: Bunbury Swimming Club

Individual Meet Results

Bunbury Time Trials 26th February 26-Feb-16 LC Meters

Location: SWSC

Aiden Hill (9) M

Noah Horrobin (10) M

Yulana Horrobin (8) F

Hannah Hunt (13) F

Joshua Hunt (10) M

Alice Johnson (12) F

Jonty Richings (8) M

Kaiden Richings (11) M

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

50 Breast
50 Back
25 Fly
50 Free

50 Breast
50 Back
50 Fly
50 Free

50 Breast
50 Back
25 Fly
50 Free

200 IM
50 Back
50 Fly
50 Free

Female 50 Breast

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

200 IM
50 Back
50 Fly
50 Free

Male 50 Breast

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

50 Breast
50 Back
50 Fly
50 Free

50 Breast
50 Back
25 Fly
50 Free

200 IM

50 Back
50 Fly
200 Breast

Male 50 Breast
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Time

1:22.45L
1:04.19L
40.09L
50.62L

1:15.48L
1:01.04L
1:36.54L

49.18L

1:16.35L
1:07.60L

43.09L
1:00.48L

3:18.57L
43.75L
4451L
36.33L
53.58L

3:54.34L
45.74L
56.80L
43.08L
1:02.46L

NS
NS
NS
NS

1:12.88L
1:12.66L
52.00L
51.52L

2:49.95L
36.13L
37.10L
3:18.32L
42.57L

Improv

-0.86
-6.63
-0.17
-1.95

7.18
7.53
3.49
3.07

-1.44
6.96
-5.52
3.65

9.76
2.90
3.72
0.65
1.47

6.29
2.49
-1.43
3.90
4.18

-1.46
211
7.12
2.69

1.61
0.39
1.78

-2.77
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Individual Meet Results

Bunbury Time Trials 26th February 26-Feb-16 LC Meters

Location: SWSC

Matilda Richings (9) F

Tyler Richings (13) M

Paige Runeckles (15) F

Alex Saffy (10) M

Arrabella Stewart (10) F

Charli Stewart (8) F

Maddison Stewart (13) F

Mixed 200 IM
Mixed 50 Breast
Mixed 50 Back
Mixed 50 Fly
Mixed 50 Free

Mixed 50 Back
Mixed 50 Fly

Mixed 50 Free
Male 50 Breast

Mixed 50 Back
Mixed 50 Fly
Mixed 50 Free
Female 50 Breast

Mixed 200 IM
Mixed 50 Breast
Mixed 50 Back
Mixed 50 Fly
Mixed 50 Free
Male 50 Breast

Mixed 50 Back
Mixed 50 Fly
Mixed 50 Free
Female 50 Breast

Mixed 50 Breast
Mixed 50 Back
Mixed 50 Fly
Mixed 50 Free

Mixed 200 IM
Mixed 50 Back
Mixed 50 Fly
Mixed 50 Free
Female 50 Breast
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N/A
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Time

4:08.56L
1:05.77L
51.38L
56.20L
45.41L

44.60L
56.34L
37.35L
55.62L

48.02L
42.75L
35.95L
52.16L

3:45.36L
57.68L
48.19L
49.66L
39.13L
58.84L

53.84L
1:01.93L
47.90L
59.45L

1:10.13L
55.06L
1:03.17L
47.25L

2:55.82L
39.85L
37.92L
33.06L
41.23L

Improv

-0.10
-0.95
-0.86
-0.97

-0.22
-0.50
-1.02

2.84

4.18
-2.94
0.90
1.74

5.05
-0.79
4.56
5.61
1.26
0.37

0.61
7.38
3.22
4.43

1.47
3.83
4.29
-0.88

5.99
2.53
2.40
-0.41
-0.67



